
13° Trofeo 3 GOLFI 
6a MUGGIA X 2 - 10 giugno 2017 

       

    ELENCO ISCRITTI 
 

50  Concorrenti 

 

ITA       13  Andrea Cusmich, U, Massimo Bernobich, SVBG                RE NERO 

ITA       46  Nobile Roberto, U, Gilberto Falcioni, S89   GUFO Euronautica 2000 

T        134  Paolo Fontanelli, CC, Maurizio Chiarandini, SNTavoloni      TEYMA 

D        187  Adriano Condello, L2, Elisa Cavressi, STV               Zerstoren 

ITA      228  Davide Rapotez, RG, Franco Rapotez, STSM                  Ciclone 

ITA      237  Giordano Bembo, RF, Alan Travaglio, STSM                    CHUPA 

ITA      239  Paolo Pipan, CF, David Sicabar, STV                       GIORGIA 

B        325  Marino Agapito, CD, Nadia Bonin, STSM               HAKUNA MATATA 

ITA      392  Tullio Ranni, CG, Silvia Ranni, CDVM                      Anonima 

SLO      440  Aleksander Zerjal, RD, Alex Debelis, YCCUPA             GLENFIELD 

ITA     1040  Manuele Costantin, RA, Ariana Magrini, YCA                  REBEL 

ITA     1306  Walter Zugna, RE, Francesco Zugna, CDVM                 TRUE LIFE 

ITA     2410  Stefano Bortolamasi, VB-CH, Sergio Bellotto, SISTIANA 89     SAVA 

ITA     2555  Mario Davanzo, CH, Andrea Cusmich, LNI TS               COCABANCA 

ITA     2835  Marco Marseu, CZ, Paolo Rovelli, LNI MONFALCONE             TOCAI 

ITA     2949  Castellan Roberto, CE, Guido Ulcigrai, CDVM         BURIAN-SHOGUN 

ITA     3799  Maurizio Kalik, CD, Massimo Kalik, STSM                     MIMI' 

ITA     4047  Paolo Gini, CD, Elisabetta Gini, CDVM                    LUNA BLU 

ITA     4382  Roberto Antollovich, CC, Marco Crismanich, SNL              OINJA 

ITA     4446  Agapito Luciano, CC, CDVM                                  SPRING 

ITA     5101  Fulvio Marsi, CF, Michele Favretto, CDVM                 ZOGATOLO 

ITA     5460  Gianluca Nave, CD, Giuseppina Bramato, SVBG                  UP2U 

ITA     5623  Franco Scolari, CZ, Vittore Rizzi, LNI TS                BARBARIK 

ITA     6958  Giovanni Durante, L2, SVOC                                 FRIXXX 

ITA     7780  Raffaele Scoppa, VB-CE, Bruno Costanzo, SNG               AMMUINA 

ITA     7920  Massimo Bani, VB-CG, Natalia Prokopenko, LNI TS           Meringa 

ITA    10754  Mariella Basiaco, CE, Luin Moreno, SNG                   Ventisei 

ITA    12410  Giorgio Favretto, CD, Alberto Favretto, STSM        PASSION FRUIT 

ITA    12931  Riccardo Cicin, CC, Alessandro Cicin, SNL            AURASILENTAE 

ITA    13003  Renato Fioretti, RG, NNSG                                 Antibes 

ITA    13038  Massimo Battistella, CB, Roberto Dall'Amico, SNL        X plosion 

ITA    13236  Sergio Lupieri, VB-CD, Roberto Polli, CDVM                Beatrix 

ITA    13537  Diego Cotterle, VB-CE, Gianpaolo Visnovic, CDVM        SEA DANCER 

ITA    13849  Roberto Lezzi, CE, Paolo Pagnani, S.C.TREVISO S.C.        BRIVIDO 

ITA    14100  Silvano Sinigoi, CB, Lorenzo Furlan, LNI TS            CALEMBA II 

ITA    14234  Andrea Del Re, CC, Alice Pipan, LNI TS                  BUENAONDA 

ITA    14380  Massimo Jenko, RC, Paolo Knez, SVBG                        Boheme 

ITA    14626  Piero Fornasaro, CC, Arezia Sigovich, YCA             NEMBO SPEED 

ITA    14729  Dario Gustin, RE, Mattia Gustin, S89                  ARGENTOVIVO 

ITA    15844  Massimo Polo, CE, CVApriliaMarittima                  Furkolkjaaf 

ITA    15900  Renzi Erik, RA, Roberto Benedetti, CDVM                 BOOGEYMAN 

ITA    16192  Stefano Macor, CD, Marco Vascotto, DNSISTIANA              ARAMIS 

ITA    16204  Claudio Ferracina, CE, Bruno Bergamo, SCMESTRE         CHILAVISTA 

ITA    16365  Graziano Manfrè, RG, Massimiliano Ceccotto, CNSM CAORLE   EL MORO 

ITA    16724  Michele Spangaro, RF, Riccardo Codiglia, YCPSR             VIPERA 

ITA    16764  Sgroi Antonino, CE, Mauro Bonifacio, SNL                   Airone 

ITA    16851  Godini Giuliano, CE, Lorena Matic, STV                   Kimezuka 

ITA    16861  Antonio Masoli, L2, Alberto Venuti, SVBG                   RAPTOR 

ITA    17031  Gianfranco Iugovaz, CB, Cinzia Cantarutti, YCH          HYPATIA 3 

ITA    24075  Alberto Borghi, RG, Gabriella Perano, SNPJ                 P'ESTE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Circolo della Vela Muggia 



02-Crociera ZERO 
 2  Concorrenti 

 

  2835  Marco Marseu, CZ, Paolo Rovelli, LNI MONFALCONE   TOCAI 

  5623  Franco Scolari, CZ, Vittore Rizzi, LNI TS      BARBARIK 

 

04-Crociera BRAVO+CHARLIE 
 9  Concorrenti 

 

T        134  Paolo Fontanelli, CC, Maurizio Chiarandini, SNTavoloni   TEYMA 

ITA     4382  Roberto Antollovich, CC, Marco Crismanich, SNL           OINJA 

ITA     4446  Agapito Luciano, CC, CDVM                               SPRING 

ITA    12931  Riccardo Cicin, CC, Alessandro Cicin, SNL         AURASILENTAE 

ITA    13038  Massimo Battistella, CB, Roberto Dall'Amico, SNL     X plosion 

ITA    14100  Silvano Sinigoi, CB, Lorenzo Furlan, LNI TS         CALEMBA II 

ITA    14234  Andrea Del Re, CC, Alice Pipan, LNI TS               BUENAONDA 

ITA    14626  Piero Fornasaro, CC, Arezia Sigovich, YCA          NEMBO SPEED 

ITA    17031  Gianfranco Iugovaz, CB, Cinzia Cantarutti, YCH       HYPATIA 3 

 

06-Crociera DELTA 

 7  Concorrenti 

 

B        325  Marino Agapito, CD, Nadia Bonin, STSM          HAKUNA MATATA 

ITA     3799  Maurizio Kalik, CD, Massimo Kalik, STSM                MIMI' 

ITA     4047  Paolo Gini, CD, Elisabetta Gini, CDVM               LUNA BLU 

ITA     5460  Gianluca Nave, CD, Giuseppina Bramato, SVBG             UP2U 

ITA    12410  Giorgio Favretto, CD, Alberto Favretto, STSM   PASSION FRUIT 

ITA    13236  Sergio Lupieri, VB-CD, Roberto Polli, CDVM           Beatrix 

ITA    16192  Stefano Macor, CD, Marco Vascotto, DNSISTIANA         ARAMIS 

 

 

07-Crociera ECHO+FOX 
 11  Concorrenti 

 

    239  Paolo Pipan, CF, David Sicabar, STV                  GIORGIA 

   2949  Castellan Roberto, CE, Guido Ulcigrai, CDVM    BURIAN-SHOGUN 

   5101  Fulvio Marsi, CF, Michele Favretto, CDVM            ZOGATOLO 

   7780  Raffaele Scoppa, VB-CE, Bruno Costanzo, SNG          AMMUINA 

  10754  Mariella Basiaco, CE, Luin Moreno, SNG              Ventisei 

  13537  Diego Cotterle, VB-CE, Gianpaolo Visnovic, CDVM   SEA DANCER 

  13849  Roberto Lezzi, CE, Paolo Pagnani, S.C.TREVISO S.C.   BRIVIDO 

  15844  Massimo Polo, CE, CVApriliaMarittima             Furkolkjaaf 

  16204  Claudio Ferracina, CE, Bruno Bergamo, SCMESTRE    CHILAVISTA 

  16764  Sgroi Antonino, CE, Mauro Bonifacio, SNL              Airone 

  16851  Godini Giuliano, CE, Lorena Matic, STV              Kimezuka 

 

 

09-Crociera GOLF+HOTEL 
 4  Concorrenti 

 

   392  Tullio Ranni, CG, Silvia Ranni, CDVM                    Anonima 

  2410  Stefano Bortolamasi, VB-CH, Sergio Bellotto, SISTIANA 89   SAVA 

  2555  Mario Davanzo, CH, Andrea Cusmich, LNI TS             COCABANCA 

  7920  Massimo Bani, VB-CG, Natalia Prokopenko, LNI TS         Meringa 

 

 



13-Regata ALFA 

 2  Concorrenti 

 

   1040  Manuele Costantin, RA, Ariana Magrini, YCA    REBEL 

  15900  Renzi Erik, RA, Roberto Benedetti, CDVM   BOOGEYMAN 

 

 

15-Regata CHARLIE+DELTA 

 2  Concorrenti 

 

SLO      440  Aleksander Zerjal, RD, Alex Debelis, YCCUPA   GLENFIELD 

ITA    14380  Massimo Jenko, RC, Paolo Knez, SVBG              Boheme 

 

 

17-Regata ECHO+FOXTROT 
 4  Concorrenti 

 

    237  Giordano Bembo, RF, Alan Travaglio, STSM          CHUPA 

   1306  Walter Zugna, RE, Francesco Zugna, CDVM       TRUE LIFE 

  14729  Dario Gustin, RE, Mattia Gustin, S89        ARGENTOVIVO 

  16724  Michele Spangaro, RF, Riccardo Codiglia, YCPSR   VIPERA 

 

19-Regata GOLF 

 4  Concorrenti 

 

    228  Davide Rapotez, RG, Franco Rapotez, STSM                  Ciclone 

  13003  Renato Fioretti, RG, NNSG                                 Antibes 

  16365  Graziano Manfrè, RG, Massimiliano Ceccotto, CNSM CAORLE   EL MORO 

  24075  Alberto Borghi, RG, Gabriella Perano, SNPJ                 P'ESTE 

 

 

22-LIBERA 2 

 3  Concorrenti 

 

D        187  Adriano Condello, L2, Elisa Cavressi, STV   Zerstoren 

ITA     6958  Giovanni Durante, L2, SVOC                     FRIXXX 

ITA    16861  Antonio Masoli, L2, Alberto Venuti, SVBG       RAPTOR 

 

 

24-UFO 

 2  Concorrenti 

 

    13  Andrea Cusmich, U, Massimo Bernobich, SVBG                RE NERO 

    46  Nobile Roberto, U, Gilberto Falcioni, S89   GUFO Euronautica 2000 

 


